UNOFFICIAL CMM’,

g

gugene *Qene* Moore Fee: $28.50
| ook County Recordar of Deeds ‘
Recording Requested by | Return To: Date: 08r26/2003 08:00 AM Pg: 1 ofq

CARMEN RENTAS
5018 W Wrightwood, CHICAGO, IL 60639

O
Tt
K

- i Release Of Mortgage
-~ WHEREAS the indeb*adness secured by the mortgage described below has been fully paid
and satisfied, the undcisigned owner and holder of the debt does hereby release and discharge the mortgage.
Original Mortgagee: RESBURSE PLUS MORTGAGE CORPORATION
Original Mortgagor: CARMEN Ric*TAS, GUILLERMD RENTAS, PABLO ACEVEDO, EMILIA ACEVEDD
Recorded in Cook County, llinvis, or35/21/01 as Instrument # 0010425750
Tax ID: 13-28-413-034-0000
Date of mortgage: 05/04/01 Amount of mart jane: $168743.00 Address; 5018 W Wrightwood Chicago, 1l 60639
LOT 7 IN THE HULBERT FULLERTON AVENUE HIS!LANDS SUBDIVISION NO. 5, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1)2 OF THE
SOUTHEAST 1{4 IN SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 40-%0%1H, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COGK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

MAH

NOW THEREFORE, the recorder or clerk of said coun+is hereby instructed to record this instrument and to
cancel, release, and discharge the mortgage in accordanie with the regulation of said state and county.
Dated: 06/23/2003

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage, Inc.

By : M 7@""'

Namnette Thomas

VP - Loan Documentation

State of Nevada County of Washoe

0n 06{23/2003, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public for said County and State, personally apoea.ed
Nannette Thomas, personally known te me to be the person that executed the foregoing instrument, and
acknowledged that she is VP - Loan Documentation of Wells Fargo Home Mortgage, Inc.,

and that she executed the foregoing instrument pursuant to a resolution of

its board of diractors and that such execution was done as the free act and deed of Wells Farge Home Mortgage, Inc!

4 WM JUDY McCOLLEY

ig - of Nevada
otary: Judy McColley Notary Public - State

_— . Appolntmank Recordad in Washos County
My Commission Expires 07/10/05 No: 01-69807-2 - Expires July 10, 2005

Prepared by: €. N. Harrison

Peelle Management Corparation, 4690 Longiey Lane, Suite £8, Reno, NV 89502 (775) 827-9600
LN# 8618892 P.L.F.: 06/05/03

FINAL RECON.IL 30350 118.00 1 06/23103 03:32:27 12031 IL. Cook 7315:54 153

rev. 90360 | 8618892

5 ‘//
Lue
(e

an

e S < 1 R——— PR

A, " et 0 s it i s



