UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2006315065 Fee: $98.00
Edward M. Moody

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 03/03/2020 08:22 AM Pg: 10of 3

Prepared By:

Solidifi Title & Closing
88 Silva Lane, Suite 210
Middletown, RI 02842
{401) 8419991

When recorded mail to:
Solidifi Title & Closing
88 Silva Jiane, Suite 210
Middletown_ 1<) 02842

Client Ref. #: 5002/3347

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undeisignad, Selene Finance LP, whose address is, 9990 Richmond Ave.,
Suite 400, South Houston, TX 77042 herebr assign and transfer to Lakeview Loan Servicing, LLC whose
address is 4425 Ponce de Leon Blvd., MS 5-291, Coral Gables, FL 33146, all its right, title and all
beneficial interest in and to a certain Mortgage, execnted by Priscitla Cash-Miller Married to Dimitri E.
Miller, MMKK Miller, Jr. to Mortgage Electronic [{egistration Systems, Inc., as nominee for Taylor,
Bean & Whitaker Mortgage Corp., its successors and ¢ssizns bearing the date of December 26, 2007 and
recorded on January 17, 2008, with an original loan amotntGf $168,743.00 in the office of the Recorder
of Cook County, State of IL, in Book NA at Page NA or Instruirant # 0801705013,

Property Address: 818 Notre Dame Drive, Matteson, IL 60443
Legal Description: See Attached Exhibit A.
PIN # APN: 31-21-106-049-0000



2006315065 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Assignment of Mortgage to be executed on
~1-2020

Selene Finance LP

——

Name: Donna Brammer

Title:  Vice President

State of Texas

County of  Harris

On I ' ]fl 107'0 , beforr me, Jaimee &ik@éynﬁsblic, personally appeared Donna Brammer,

Vice President (Name, Title) of Selene Finznse LP, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of
satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose ~ame(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and
acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed tiic 24me in he/het/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by
hisher/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) -« the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
executed the instrument.

I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Tzx23 that the foregoing paragraph is true and
correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal:

Chouimer Liteneio

Notary Public in and for said County and State

My Commission Expires: 180/203; (SEAL)

SRR, JAIMEE KITCHENS
§§g_,%"-: Notary Public, State of Texas
22 PN 05 Comm. Expires 01-30-2024

A

s Notary ID 125491948




2006315065 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LOT 126 IN CRICKET HILL SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE
WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE
13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, THE
PLAT OF WHICH WAS RECORDED NOVEMBER 15, 1971, IN THE RECORDER OF
DEEDS OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT 21711420.

PARCEL ID MWBER: 31-21-106-049-0000

COMMONLY KNGW AS: 818 NOTRE DAME DRIVE MATTESON, IL 60443



